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Hole saw

[tem No.

PHSCO81911
PHSCO82211
PHSCO82511
PHSCO82911
PHSCO83211
PHSCO83511
PHSCO83811

INCH

3/4"
7/8"

1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-1/2"

Cutting Depth

2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.

Bi-Metal M42 hole saw

%1/4" quick change shank

x%Bi-metal Cobalt teeth increases durability
xideal for use with impact driver or power
drill

xejection spring on pilot bit faciliates chip
removal

xstop shoulder feature prevents
overdrilling

%creates fast, burr-free in sheet metal or
plastic




