

Hole saw

Item No.	MM	INCH	Cutting Depth	
PHSCO81911	19	3/4"	11	
PHSCO82211	22	7/8"	11	
PHSCO82511	25	1"	11	
PHSCO82911	29	1-1/8"	11	
PHSCO83211	32	1-1/4"	11	
PHSCO83511	35	1-3/8"	11	
PHSCO83811	38	1-1/2"	11	



Bi-Metal M42 hole saw

- *1/4" quick change shank *Bi-metal Cobalt teeth increases durability
- *ideal for use with impact driver or power
- *ejection spring on pilot bit faciliates chip removal
- *stop shoulder feature prevents overdrilling
- *creates fast, burr-free in sheet metal or plastic





